To Bhalua Nonia Toli Hote Hue Bhalua Bazar Road Ke End Point To Chanchaliya Diyer path with 
Bridge High Level Bridge At Bhalua Dhala to Bhalua Nonia tola Hote Hue Bhalua Bazar Rd Ke 

End Point To Chanchaliya Diyer (CH-1400m) Under MMGSY(AWSESH-Gen) Scheme for the 
contract Price Rs- 8,33,67,328-00, of Rupees Eight Crore Thirty Three Lakh Sixty Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Ony at under Below rate of BOQ)16.16% as 
corrected and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted by our 

agency. 
You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security including an additional 

security for unbalanced bid in terms of ITB clause 27.4, for an amount of (Additional 

Performance security, Rs.-73,68,300=00 Lakh + Performance Security Deposite. Rs. 

16.67,400-00 Lacs = Rs.- 90,35,700=00 (Rs. Ninety Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Seven 

Hundred) Only within In The Shape System Generated E. BG With SFMS (BeniFiciary 

Bank- SBI Baily Road IFSC Code- SBINO006379,Email Id-eerwd.marbaura@yahoo.com) 

10 days in accordance with the Conditions of Contract using for that Purspose form in Section